Number Building Phone Type Location



Number

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Building

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Vodra
Vodra
Vodra
Vodra
Vodra
Vodra

A.H. M.
A.H. M.
A.H. M.

PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB
PSB

Phone Type Location
Yellow Box 2" floor center hall
Yellow Box 3" floor center hall
Yellow Box 4" floor center hall
Yellow Box 5" floor center hall
Built In Elevator car # 1
Built In Elevator car # 2
Phone Box Elevator car #1
Phone Box Elevator car # 2
Yellow Box Residence mail Room 1 floor
Yellow Box 3" floor center hallway
Yellow Box 4" floor center hallway
Yellow Box 5" floor center hallway
Red Phone Elevator car #1
Red Phone Elevator car #2
Red Phone Elevator car # 3
Yellow Box 1% fl. near elevator east
Yellow Box 1°'fl. Near room 127
Yellow Box 2" fl hallway near room 208 /209
Yellow Box 2" fI. near elevator
Yellow Box 3" fl. hallway near elevators
Yellow Box 3" fl. hallway near room 348
Silver phone Elevator # 1
Silver phone Elevator # 2
Yellow Box 4" fI. hallway across closet 461

Yellow Box 4



Number Building Phone Type Location
65 Grossnickle Yellow Box 15t hallway north
66 Grossnickle Yellow Box 4t hallway south
67 Grossnickle Red phone 4t hallway center
68 Grossnickle Yellow Box 4t hallway north
69 Grossnickle Black Dialup Elevator
70 Grossnickle Yellow Box 31 hallway south
71 Grossnickle Red phone 31 hallway center
72 Grosshickle Yellow Box phone |3 hallway north
73 Grossnickle Yellow Box phone |p™ hallway south
74 Grossnickle Yellow Box phone |2™ {. nner hall near 225
75 Grossnickle Red phone ond g Hallway center
76 Grossnickle Yellow Box ond hallway north
77 Grossnickle Yellow Box 2" 41 Inner hall near 269
78 Hepburn Yellow Box 1* floor hallway north
79 Hepburn Yellow Box 1° fl. hallway near rm.106
80 Hepburn Yellow Box 2" fl. Hallway near center stair
81 Hepburn Yellow Box 2" | hallway across rm. 202
82 Hepburn Yellow Box 2" l. Hall near MWT lobby
83 Hepburn Yellow Box 3" fl. Hallway near center stairwell
84 Hepburn Red Box Elevator
85 Fries Yellow Box Inside weight room lower level
86 Fries Yellow Box 2" floor near stairwell northeast
87 Exterior Silver Box Front of AFC
88 Exterior Yellow Box Rear of Guarini Library
89 Exterior Yellow Box 2040 parking lot
90 Exterior Yellow Box Exterior of Modular
91 Exterior Silver Box Southeast of Science
92 Exterior Silver Box Southeast of PSB
93 Exterior Silver Box Northeast Guarini
94 Exterior Yellow Box Lot 1 Booth
95 Exterior Silver Box Lot 2 Bus Stop
96 Exterior Silver Box Lot 2, Southeast Corner
97 Exterior Yellow Box Lot 2 Booth

30of4



Number Building Phone Type Location
98 Exterior Yellow Box Lot 3A Booth
99 Exterior Silver Box Lot 3A, Southeast corner
100 Guarini Yellow Box 4" floor near center stair
101 Guarini Yellow Box 4" floor south near exit stair
102 Guarini Yellow Box 3" floor near center stair
103 Guarini Yellow Box 3" floor south near rear exit
104 Guarini Yellow Box 2" floor south near rear exit
105 Guarini Yellow Box 1* floor south near rear exit
106 Guarini Yellow Box Main entrance foyer
107 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 1% Floor North
108 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 1% Floor South
109 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 2" Eloor North
110 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 2" Floor South
111 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 3 Eloor North
112 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 3 Eloor South
113 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 4" Eloor North
114 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 4" Eloor South
115 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 5" Eloor North
116 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 51 Eloor South
117 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 6" Eloor North
118 Karnoutsos Yellow Box 6" Eloor South
119 Karnoutsos Intercom Elevator Car 1
120 Karnoutsos Intercom Elevator Car 2

4 0f4



