

Number Building Phone Type Location



Number	Building	Phone Type	Location
34	Science	Yellow Box	2 nd floor center hall
35	Science	Yellow Box	3 rd floor center hall
36	Science	Yellow Box	4 th floor center hall
37	Science	Yellow Box	5 th floor center hall
38	Science	Built In	Elevator car # 1
39	Science	Built In	Elevator car # 2
40	Vodra	Phone Box	Elevator car #1
41	Vodra	Phone Box	Elevator car # 2
42	Vodra	Yellow Box	Residence mail Room 1 st floor
43	Vodra	Yellow Box	3 rd floor center hallway
44	Vodra	Yellow Box	4 th floor center hallway
45	Vodra	Yellow Box	5 th floor center hallway
46	A. H. M.	Red Phone	Elevator car #1
47	A. H. M.	Red Phone	Elevator car #2
48	A. H. M.	Red Phone	Elevator car # 3
49	PSB	Yellow Box	1 st fl. near elevator east
50	PSB	Yellow Box	1 st fl. Near room 127
51	PSB	Yellow Box	2 nd fl hallway near room 208 /209
52	PSB	Yellow Box	2 nd fl. near elevator
53	PSB	Yellow Box	3 rd fl. hallway near elevators
54	PSB	Yellow Box	3 rd fl. hallway near room 348
55	PSB	Silver phone	Elevator # 1
56	PSB	Silver phone	Elevator # 2
57	PSB	Yellow Box	4 th fl. hallway across closet 461
58	PSB	Yellow Box	4



Number	Building	Phone Type	Location
_			
65	Grossnickle	Yellow Box	1 st hallway north
66	Grossnickle	Yellow Box	4 th hallway south
67	Grossnickle	Red phone	4 th hallway center
68	Grossnickle	Yellow Box	4 th hallway north
69	Grossnickle	Black Dialup	Elevator
70	Grossnickle	Yellow Box	3 rd hallway south
71	Grossnickle	Red phone	3 rd hallway center
72	Grossnickle	Yellow Box phone	3 rd hallway north
73	Grossnickle	Yellow Box phone	2 nd hallway south
74	Grossnickle	Yellow Box phone	2 nd fl. Inner hall near 225
75	Grossnickle	Red phone	2 nd fl. Hallway center
76	Grossnickle	Yellow Box	2 nd fl hallway north
77	Grossnickle	Yellow Box	2 nd fl. Inner hall near 269
78	Hepburn	Yellow Box	1 st floor hallway north
79	Hepburn	Yellow Box	1 st fl. hallway near rm.106
80	Hepburn	Yellow Box	2 nd fl. Hallway near center stair
81	Hepburn	Yellow Box	2 nd fl hallway across rm. 202
82	Hepburn	Yellow Box	2 nd fl. Hall near MWT lobby
83	Hepburn	Yellow Box	3 rd fl. Hallway near center stairwell
84	Hepburn	Red Box	Elevator
05	les	IV-II D	Harida weight as an Issued Lovel
85	Fries	Yellow Box	Inside weight room lower level
86	Fries	Yellow Box	2 nd floor near stairwell northeast
87	Exterior	Silver Box	Front of AFC
88	Exterior	Yellow Box	Rear of Guarini Library
89	Exterior	Yellow Box	2040 parking lot
90	Exterior	Yellow Box	Exterior of Modular
91	Exterior	Silver Box	Southeast of Science
92	Exterior	Silver Box	Southeast of PSB
93	Exterior	Silver Box	Northeast Guarini
94	Exterior	Yellow Box	Lot 1 Booth
95	Exterior	Silver Box	Lot 2 Bus Stop
96	Exterior	Silver Box	Lot 2, Southeast Corner
97	Exterior	Yellow Box	Lot 2 Booth



Number	Building	Phone Type	Location
98	Exterior	Yellow Box	Lot 3A Booth
99	Exterior	Silver Box	Lot 3A, Southeast corner
100	Guarini	Yellow Box	4 th floor near center stair
101	Guarini	Yellow Box	4 th floor south near exit stair
102	Guarini	Yellow Box	3 rd floor near center stair
103	Guarini	Yellow Box	3 rd floor south near rear exit
104	Guarini	Yellow Box	2 nd floor south near rear exit
105	Guarini	Yellow Box	1 st floor south near rear exit
106	Guarini	Yellow Box	Main entrance foyer
	-		
107	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	1 st Floor North
108	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	1 st Floor South
109	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	2 nd Floor North
110	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	2 nd Floor South
111	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	3 rd Floor North
112	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	3 rd Floor South
113	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	4 th Floor North
114	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	4 th Floor South
115	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	5 th Floor North
116	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	5 th Floor South
117	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	6 th Floor North
118	Karnoutsos	Yellow Box	6 th Floor South
119	Karnoutsos	Intercom	Elevator Car 1
120	Karnoutsos	Intercom	Elevator Car 2